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Expenditures for Council Meetings
Date

Vendor

Trust

Various Included in Report

Payroll 3/9/2012

Total Trust +/

Capital

Total Capital

Animal

Total Animal

Po's Paid Current Account
Payroll 3/9/2012

Total Current

Total Spending 3/20/2012

3/20/2012 2012 Accounts

Amount

Reason

42,089.78 All Accounts Marked T-13
6,804.30 ACH Police Traffic

48,894.08

0.00

400.00

400.00

587,904.45
86,076.79

673,981.24

723,275.32

Stray Animal Holding March 2012

AL DO
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